
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1299 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:7/15/2021 Department of Convention and Event Services

On agenda: Final action:8/11/2021

Title: Authorize the First Amendment to the Management Agreement with Global Spectrum, L.P. d/b/a
Spectra Venue Management to extend the initial term of the agreement for an additional twenty-four-
month period through September 30, 2026, and to revise Section 1.02 of the Agreement to state the
initial term shall expire as of 11:59 p.m., September 30, 2026, unless terminated earlier or extended in
accordance due to the impact and interruption from the COVID-19 pandemic - Financing: This item
has no cost consideration to the City (see Fiscal Information for potential future costs)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 2

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

